Club Stableford 13/05/23

13/05/2023
NETT PRIZES
Position Name(s)
1 Adrian Handyside
2 Clive Loraine
3 Gary Traill
4 Alistair Cowie
5 James Scrimgeour
6 Stephen Farndell
GROSS PRIZES
Position Name(s)

BACK 9 SWEEP PRIZE

TWOs PRIZES

Name
Paul Cook

Name
Brian Barron
Gary Traill

Stephen Lamb

John Holmes
Kevin Dryden

lan Donalson
Peter Hindmarsh
Mark Wilkinson
Peter Barlow

Chris Leach
James Scrimgeour

City of Newcastle Golf Club
Prize Breakdown Summary

Handicap
11
10
7

13
5
10

Handicap

Handicap
21

Handicap
16
7

5

6
11

9

Page 1

Score
41
40
39

39
38
38

Score

Score (Nett)
22

Hole
2@ 2nd
2@ 12th
2@ 12th

2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th

2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 6th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 6th
2@ 2nd

Prize
Money
(each)
£50.00

£40.00
£30.00

£20.00
£15.00
£10.00

Prize
Money
(each)

Prize Money
£28.00

Prize Money
£8.45
£8.45

£8.45

£8.45
£8.45

£8.45
£8.45
£8.45
£8.45
£8.45
£8.45



