City of Newcastle Golf Club Prize Breakdown Summary

Club Stableford 13/05/23 13/05/2023

NETT PRIZES

				Prize
Position	Name(s)	Handicap	Score	Money (each)
1	Adrian Handyside	11	41	£50.00
2	Clive Loraine	10	40	£40.00
3	Gary Traill	7	39	£30.00
4 5 6	Alistair Cowie James Scrimgeour Stephen Farndell	13 5 10	39 38 38	£20.00 £15.00 £10.00
GROSS PRIZES Prize				
Position	Name(s)	Handicap	Score	Money (each)
BACK 9 SWEEP PRIZE				
	Name Paul Cook	Handicap 21	Score (Nett) 22	Prize Money £28.00
TWOs PRIZES				
	Name	Handicap	Hole	Prize Money
	Brian Barron	16	2 @ 2nd	£8.45
	Gary Traill	7 5	2 @ 12th	£8.45 £8.45
	Stephen Lamb		2 @ 12th	
	John Holmes Kevin Dryden	6 11	2 @ 14th 2 @ 14th	£8.45 £8.45
	lan Donalson Peter Hindmarsh Mark Wilkinson Peter Barlow Chris Leach James Scrimgeour	9 5 11 10 7 5	2 @ 14th 2 @ 14th 2 @ 6th 2 @ 14th 2 @ 6th 2 @ 2nd	£8.45 £8.45 £8.45 £8.45 £8.45 £8.45